
   B e z i r k s m e i s t e r s c h a f t   H a l l e   0 7 
                            Bezirk 5
                           03.12.2006
                            Kevelaer

U10-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1b Wertmanns, Lucas    BSV Kevelaer          88 112              0  5  200

U12-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3b Kroppen, Michelle   BSV Kevelaer         255 249             10 22  504
  2  3c Lentzsch, Sabrina   SfT St. Tönis        236 247              4 25  483
  3  3a Sales, Giulia       BSV Kevelaer         222 225              7 12  447

U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1c Sales, Niklas       BSV Kevelaer         268 267             20 21  535
  2  2c Byrasch, Philip     BSV Kevelaer         255 247              9 25  502
  3  2a Meisel, Henrik      Grün Weiß Vernum     160 186              3  5  346
  4  2b Gehlmann, Hendrik   BSV Kevelaer         154 170              2  9  324

U14-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 11c Byrasch, Tobias     BSV Kevelaer         268 263             21 19  531
  2 11b Geldermann, Thomas  BSV Kevelaer         241 249              8 17  490
  3 11a Brockob, Tom        SfT St. Tönis        235 232              8 18  467
  4 10b Föhles, Johannes    BSV Kevelaer         204 211              7  8  415
  5 10c Michaelis, Alexande BSV Kevelaer         186 172              1  6  358

U17-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2a Möller, Jenny       BSC Rheinberg        238 229              7 21  467
  2  1a Michaelis, Natascha BSV Kevelaer          88                  0  1   88

U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3b Fritz, Sven         BSV Kevelaer         232 239              9 12  471
  2  2b Thomas, Jan Frederi BSV Kevelaer         229 230              8 10  459
  3  1b Meisel, Yannik      Grün Weiß Vernum     165 121              2  4  286
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U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1c Voss, Kim           BSV Kevelaer         271 272             22 25  543
  2  2c Knittel, Vanessa    SfT St. Tönis        240 241              8 19  481
  3  3c Wanjek, Meike       SfT St. Tönis        239 227              4 18  466

U20-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2d Schiffer, Matthias  BSV Kevelaer         263 260             17 20  523

DAMEN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6a Ertmer, Susanne     BSV Kevelaer         264 240             14 20  504
  2  7a Strubel, Judith     SfT St. Tönis        249 246              9 20  495
  3  7b Brunke, Pamela      BSV Kevelaer         159 164              3  6  323
  4  4a Schmitt, Kathrin    Grün Weiß Vernum      87  81              0  1  168

HERREN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8a Laarmanns, Klaus    Grün Weiß Vernum     266 277             26 17  543
  2  9b Jansen, Michael     BSV Kevelaer         242 247             13 13  489
  3  9c Strubel, André      SfT St. Tönis        241 247             11 21  488
  4 10b Will, Guido         BSV Kevelaer         240 237             15 10  477
  5  9a Hotz, Rainer        Grün Weiß Vernum     196 209              8  9  405
  6 10a Schmitt, Sven       Grün Weiß Vernum     202 191              4  7  393
  7  8b Birnbaum, Bernd     SV Schwafheim        230                  3  7  230

DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5c Henke, Susanne      BSV Kevelaer         261 270             19 18  531
  2  6b Martin, Birte       Grün Weiß Vernum     240 210              9  9  450
  3  7c Fritz, Brigitte     BSV Kevelaer         211 228              7 12  439
  4  4c Engelbergs, Marlies BSV Kevelaer         235 200              4 11  435
  5  6d Wabersich, Iris     BSC Rheinberg        189 234              5 11  423
  6  5b Laarmanns, Daniela  Grün Weiß Vernum     210 210              5 11  420
  7  6c Thomas, Karin       BSV Kevelaer         201 209              2  9  410
  8  5d Lülf, Gabriele      BSV Kevelaer         201 193              7  5  394
  9  4b Wagner, Barbara     BSV Kevelaer         198 181              3  9  379

HERREN Ü45 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8d Bergs, Hans-Dieter  SV Schwafheim        270 278             26 20  548
  2  9d Weißert, Rolf       SfT St. Tönis        261 251             13 20  512
  3 10d Brockob, Karl-Heinz SfT St. Tönis        248 244             12 18  492
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  4 11b Rydzek, Uwe         BSV Kevelaer         227 227              8 11  454
  5 10c Aurednik, Bernd     Xantener Querschi    219 204              6  9  423
  6 11a Martin, Günter      Grün Weiß Vernum     196 187              4  8  383

DAMEN Ü50 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3d Jansen, Luzia       BSV Kevelaer         244 218             10 11  462

HERREN Ü55 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 11d Steffen, Armin      SV Schwafheim        231 224              9 16  455

U14-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10a Möller, Philip      BSC Rheinberg        246 261              5 33  507

DAMEN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 14b Hillebrand, Martina SfT St. Tönis        236 248              5 28  484

HERREN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12b Giesen, Norbert     SfT St. Tönis        290 285             35 25  575
  2 12a Lenders, Harald     BSV Kevelaer         275 276             13 45  551
  3 14a Onkels, Klaus       BSV Kevelaer         272 275             10 47  547
  4 13b Spitmann, Stefan    SfT St. Tönis        268 276             12 40  544
  5 13a Hoffmann, Andreas   BSV Kevelaer         244 235              5 29  479

HERREN Ü45 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 13c Post, Wolfgang      SV Schwafheim        277 268             21 33  545

U12-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1a Klar, Alexander     Grün Weiß Vernum     127 120              3  2  247
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U14-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4a Fornefeld, Jan      Grün Weiß Vernum     176 174              3  3  350

U17-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12a Klar, Saskia        Grün Weiß Vernum     139  92              0  5  231

U17-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12d Scholl, Niklas      BSV Kevelaer         124 101              0  3  225

HERREN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12b Neiling, Walter     EM Xanten            164 157              0  6  321

HERREN Ü45 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12c Ritter, Eberhard    Xantener Querschi    140 161              3  5  301
  2 13b Hönnscheidt, Reiner SV Schwafheim        139 140              1  0  279
  3 13c Autrata, Ralf       Xantener Querschi    146 122              0  2  268

HERREN Ü55 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 13a Raindl, Siegfried   Grün Weiß Vernum     114 140              2  4  254

U17-MäNNLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4d Marx, Merlin        BSC Rheinberg        184 189              2 10  373

U20-WEIBLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5b Herchert, Marthe    BSC Rheinberg        210 208              3 14  418
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DAMEN JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5a Möller, Heidi       BSC Rheinberg        207 227              4 14  434

HERREN JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7a Giesbers, Robert    BSC Rheinberg        226 254              9 18  480

DAMEN Ü40 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6a Herchert, Gaby      BSC Rheinberg        192 190              3  9  382
  2  5c Gerhards, Doris     SV Schwafheim        135 144              2  4  279

HERREN Ü45 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7c Lutterbach, Helmut  BSC Rheinberg        266 261             14 24  527
  2  7b Skowron, Gunter     Xantener Querschi    151 133              1  3  284

HERREN Ü55 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  6b Lennartz, Horst     BSC Rheinberg        252 256             12 19  508
  2  6c Sczepanski, Hans    BSC Rheinberg        197 186              1 10  383

U14-MäNNLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8a Schiffer, Martin    BSV Kevelaer         103 154              0  3  257

U17-MäNNLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  8b Möller, André       BSC Rheinberg        182 184              5  8  366

HERREN LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7d van der Zwaag, Lars BSV Kevelaer         126 148              1  8  274
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HERREN Ü45 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9a Bergs, Hans-Dieter  SV Schwafheim        219 216              7 12  435
  2  8c Theweleit, Dieter   BSC Rheinberg        213 209              7  6  422
  3  8d Blase-Henke, Uwe    BSV Kevelaer         201 205              4  8  406

DAMEN Ü50 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9d Lennartz, Heidi     BSC Rheinberg        184 172              6  4  356
  2  9c Gröhl, Wilma        SV Schwafheim        180 161              2  8  341

HERREN Ü55 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5d Messerschmidt, Holg BSC Rheinberg        227 220              6 11  447
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MANNSCHAFT RECURVE U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSV Kevelaer 1             1  1c Sales, Niklas        535
                               1 11c Byrasch, Tobias      531
                               1 11b Geldermann, Thomas   490 1556

  2 BSV Kevelaer 3             2  1c Voss, Kim            543
                               2  2d Schiffer, Matthias   523
                               2  2b Thomas, Jan Frederi  459 1525

  3 BSV Kevelaer 2             1  3b Kroppen, Michelle    504
                               1  2c Byrasch, Philip      502
                               1 10b Föhles, Johannes     415 1421

  4 BSV Kevelaer 4             2  3b Fritz, Sven          471
                               1 10c Michaelis, Alexande  358
                               2  1a Michaelis, Natascha   88  917

MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSV Kevelaer 5             2  5c Henke, Susanne       531
                               2  6a Ertmer, Susanne      504
                               2  9b Jansen, Michael      489 1524

  2 SfT St. Tönis              2  9d Weißert, Rolf        512
                               2 10d Brockob, Karl-Heinz  492
                               2  9c Strubel, André       488 1492

  3 BSV Kevelaer 6             2 10b Will, Guido          477
                               2 11b Rydzek, Uwe          454
                               2  4c Engelbergs, Marlies  435 1366

  4 SV Grün-Weiß Vernum 3      2  8a Laarmanns, Klaus     543
                               2  9a Hotz, Rainer         405
                               2 10a Schmitt, Sven        393 1341

  5 BSV Kevelaer 8             2  3d Jansen, Luzia        462
                               2  7c Fritz, Brigitte      439
                               2  4b Wagner, Barbara      379 1280

  6 SV Grün-Weiß Vernum 2      2  6b Martin, Birte        450
                               2  5b Laarmanns, Daniela   420
                               2 11a Martin, Günter       383 1253

  7 SV Schwafheim              2  8d Bergs, Hans-Dieter   548
                               2 11d Steffen, Armin       455
                               2  8b Birnbaum, Bernd      230 1233

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
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  1 SfT St. Tönis              2 12b Giesen, Norbert      575
                               2 13b Spitmann, Stefan     544
                               2 14b Hillebrand, Martina  484 1603

  2 BSV Kevelaer 7             2 12a Lenders, Harald      551
                               2 14a Onkels, Klaus        547
                               2 13a Hoffmann, Andreas    479 1577

MANNSCHAFT LANGBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSC Rheinberg 3            1  5d Messerschmidt, Holg  447
                               1  8c Theweleit, Dieter    422
                               1  9d Lennartz, Heidi      356 1225

MANNSCHAFT JAGDBOGEN VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSC Rheinberg 1            1  7c Lutterbach, Helmut   527
                               1  6b Lennartz, Horst      508
                               1  7a Giesbers, Robert     480 1515

  2 BSC Rheinberg 2            1  5a Möller, Heidi        434
                               1  6c Sczepanski, Hans     383
                               1  6a Herchert, Gaby       382 1199

MANNSCHAFT BLANKBOGEN U-KLASSE

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 SV Grün-Weiß Vernum  1     1  4a Fornefeld, Jan       350
                               1  2a Meisel, Henrik       346
                               1 12a Klar, Saskia         231  927
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